
CATERING MENU

WINGS

BONELESS

CHICKEN TENDER

BRUSCHETTA & CHIPS

 

SPINACH DIP & CHIPS

PRETZELS

BBQ CHICKEN 12/24

TACOS STEAK OR

CHICKEN 24/48

PESTO CHICKEN

PASTA

BLACKENED

CHICKEN ALFREDO

 20- $27

 40- $53

60- $75

20- $25

60- $70

    100- $105

10- $30

30- $83

$52

$75

 

$80

$80

Appetizers

COLESLAW

MAC N CHEESE

BAKED BEANS

CHIPS AND QUESO

BUNS/DZ

SLIDER BUNS/DZ

$8

$8

$8

$10

$8

$8

Sides

$12

$15

$15

$20

$18

$25

$25

$40

80 - $96

 100- $115

120- $132

40- $48

80- $88

120- $120

20-$57

40- $110

$45

$50

$45includes warm queso for dipping

Fan Favorites

Salads

GARDEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

CHOPPED SALAD

SOUTHWEST SALAD

CANDIED PECAN SALAD

GREEK SALAD

$40

$40

$50

$50

$45

$40

$65

$65

$90

$90

$80

$70

HALF 
SERVES 6-8

FULL 
SERVES 14-16

$84

$140

 

$130

$130

Pint Quart 1/2 Gal


