CATERING MENU



## **Appetizers**

ZON

20

Man .

WINGS	20- \$27	80 - \$96
	40- \$53	100- \$115
	60- \$75	120- \$132
BONELESS	20- \$25	40- \$48
	60- \$70	80- \$88
	100- \$105	120- \$120
CHICKEN TENDER	10- \$30	20-\$57
	30- \$83	40- \$110
BRUSCHETTA & CHIPS	\$45	
SPINACH DIP & CHIPS	\$50	
PRETZELS includes warm queso for dip	oping \$45	

## **Fan Favorites**

BBQ CHICKEN 12/24	\$52	\$84
TACOS STEAK OR CHICKEN 24/48	\$75	\$140
PESTO CHICKEN PASTA	\$80	\$130
BLACKENED CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$80	\$130

## Salads

	HALF SERVES 6-8	FULL SERVES 14-16
GARDEN SALAD	\$40	\$65
CAESAR SALAD	\$40	\$65
CHOPPED SALAD	\$50	\$90
SOUTHWEST SALAD	\$50	\$90
CANDIED PECAN SALAD	\$45	\$80
GREEK SALAD	\$40	\$70

## **Sides**

	Pint	Quart	1/2 Gal
COLESLAW	\$8	\$12	\$18
MAC N CHEESE	\$8	\$15	\$25
BAKED BEANS	\$8	\$15	\$25
CHIPS AND QUESO	\$10	\$20	\$40
BUNS/DZ	\$8		
SLIDER BUNS/DZ	\$8		